HydroLynx Systems, Inc.
HydroLynx Systems, Inc. Tel: 916-374-1800 Telemetry Equipment and Accessories
950 Riverside Parkway, Suite 10  •  West Sacramento, CA 95605-1501 Fax: 916-374-1877 www.hydrolynx.com Page 33
MODEL 50386RP
Repeater
General Description
The HydroLynx Model 50386RP Data Repeater is an intelligent
repeater that performs the same role as an ALERT repeater while

Antenna: .................................. N-type female lightning arrestor
Serial ports: ............................. Two onboard DB9 male connectors
Ordering Information
50386RP .................Repeater in Round Canister with 1 Antenna Connector
50386RP-2 ..............Same as 50386RP with 2 Antenna Connectors
50386RP-54 ............Same as 50386RP with 1 Precipitation Input,
1 SDI-12 Input
50386RP-90 ............Same as 50386RP with 1 Precipitation Input,
1 Up/Down Counter Input, 2 Analog Inputs,
1 SDI-12 Input
50386RP-81 ............Same as 50386RP with 1 Precipitation Input,
1 Up/Down Counter Input, 7 Analog Inputs,
2 Wind Inputs, 1 SDI-12 Input
50386RP-B..............Repeater in NEMA 4X Enclosure with 1 Antenna
Connector
50386RP-B2............Same as 50386RP-B with 2 Antenna Connectors
50386RP-N .............Same as 50386RP-B with 2 Up/Down Counter Inputs,
7 Analog Inputs, 2 Wind Inputs, 8 Digital Inputs, 2
Digital Outputs, 1 SDI-12 Input
50386RP-NZ ...........Same as 50386RP-B with 4 Up/Down Counter Inputs,
14 Analog Inputs, 4 Wind Inputs,
12 Digital Inputs, 6 Digital Outputs, 1 SDI-12 Input
50386RP-N-CP .......Same as 50386RP-N with MS Connector Package
50386RP-K..............Repeater in Rack Mount Enclosure with 1 Antenna
Connector
50386RP-K2............Same as 50386RP-K with 2 Antenna Connectors
Specify receive and transmit radio frequencies.
Options
RTR.........................Radio Link (Specify frequency)
RPA-T .....................Power Amplifier, 20 Watts @ 50% duty
5073TBX .................50386 Toolbox Software
50386-OP1 .............7 Pin MS Male RS232 Connector
50386-OP2 .............10 Pin MS Female Digital Status Connector
50386-OP3 .............3 Pin MS Male SDI-12 Connector
50386-OP4 .............6 Serial Port Expansion
50386-OP5 .............Leased Line Modem
50386-OP6 ............. Internal Power Supply
50386-OP7 .............GOES Radio
50386-OP8 .............ScadaLynx Radio
50386-OP9 .............Microwave Interface
50386-OP10 ...........GOES Antenna
50386-OP11 ........... Industrial Dial-up Modem
50386-OP12 ...........Digital Input Expansion
50386-OP13 ...........Analog/Digital Output
50386-OP14 ...........Network Connector